on 

TUESDAY, JULY 2, 1912, 
No. 1. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-

ERING ANTHRACITE COAL. 
The time allowed for the delivery of the 

articles and the performance of the contract 
will be until December 31, 1912. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($1,400). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-
ERING BROKEN TRAP ROCK STONE AND 
SCREENINGS TO THE BUREAU OF HIGH-
WAYS. 

The time allowed for the delivery of the 
articles and the performance of the contract 
will be as directed during the year 1912. 

The amount of security required will be Six